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PRESIDENT
Marcus Hotel

PRESIDENT ELECT
Aesha L. Uqdah

TREASURER
Steve Sprinkle

SECRETARY
Kristen Gray

ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT
cmcglobal

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Tom Coté

Work Area Committees

COMMUNICATION COMMITTEE ● Website: Communicate with cmcglobal
● Newsletter and Public Relations
● Scholarship and Media Awards
● Membership/Board/Emeriti Listserv

Chair: Richard Shadick
Sonya Ford
Gary Glass

CONFERENCE PLANNING ● Conferences: National, Regional CEs
● Sponsorship, Guidelines, Template
● Collaborate with cmcglobal

Chair: Marcus Hotaling
Chetan Joshi

DIRECTOR DEVELOPMENT ● Diversity Leadership Mentor Program
● Elements of Excellence
● New Directors/First-Time Attendees Program
● Emeriti Involvement

Chair: Lynn Braun
Serena Butler-Johnson
Calvin Chin
Chetan Joshi

INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE & EQUITY ● Multicultural Competence
● Multicultural Audit
● Globalization
● Conference Site Selection “Vetting”
● Inclusion and Involvement
● Discipline Diversity

Co-Chairs: Calvin Chin, Serena
Butler-Johnson
Gary Glass
Aesha L. Uqdah

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE ● Membership Eligibility
● Recruitment
● Emeritus Eligibility
● Liaison with CMC

Chair: Andrea Lawson
Calvin Chin
Marcus Hotaling

ORGANIZATIONAL ADMINISTRATION ● Bylaws
● Parliamentary Procedure
● Policies and Procedures

Chair: Marcus Hotaling
Kristen Gray
Steve Sprinkle
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● Archivist
● Finance Committee

Aesha L. Uqdah

RESEARCH & SCIENCE ● AUCCCD Survey
● Research Consortium
● CCMH Advisory Board

Chair: Kim Gorman
Lynn Braun
Cindy Bruns
Calvin Chin
David Walden

STRATEGIC PLANNING ● Strategic Plan Revision and Implementation Chair: Aesha L. Uqdah
Full Board Membership

Leadership Contact List

Lynn Braun
419-290-9839 (m)
lynn.braun@oswego.edu

Corinne Earle
219-508-6208 (m)
corinnee@cmcglobal.com

Kristen Gray
616-402-8895 (m)
gray@hope.edu

Richard Shadick
646-879-9373 (m)
rshadick@pace.edu

Serena Butler-Johnson
860-368-1007 (m)
sbutlerjohnson@udc.edu

Sonya Ford
Contact Number
sford@auamed.net

Marcus Hotaling
518-388-6383
hotaling@union.edu

Steve Sprinkle
858-349-6576
steve@drstevesprinkle.com

Calvin Chin
Contact Number
cc23@princeton.edu

Gary Glass
(919) 490-1952 (m)
gglass@emory.edu

Chetan Joshi SC
717-327-1169 (m)
cajoshi@umd.edu

Aesha L. Uqdah
502-794-3536 (m)
Aesha.uqdah@louisville.edu

Tom Coté
845-313-7439 (m)
tcote@aucccd.org

Kim Gorman
828-227-7469
ksgorman@wcu.edu

Andrea Lawson
773-852-6436 (m)
alawso07@calpoly.edu

David Walden
Contact Number
dwalden@hamilton.edu
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External Organization Liaisons and Contacts

ACCCCS Liaison - IACS Liaison -

ACCTA Liaison - Lynn Braun ACCA Liaison - Sonya Ford

APA Div 17 / SCP Executive Board Liaison - Marcus Hotaling ACHA Liaison - Marcus Hotaling

AUCCCO Liaison - Gary Glass JED Foundation Contact - Aesha L. Uqdah

HEMHA Liaison - Marcus Hotaling CCMH Liaison - Kim Gorman

NASPA Liaison - Marcus Hotaling CoHEASP -

Internal AUCCCD Assignments

● CEUs - cmcglobal / board
● E-of-E Chairs - Jeff Ng and Scott Strader
● Lifetime Achievement Award - Aesha Uqdah
● Board Nominations - Aesha Uqdah
● Facebook / Social Media Editor - Open
● New Director / First Time Attendee Program (Conference) - Dianna Abel and Teresa Michaelson-Chmelir
● Emeritus Directors - Susan Prieto-Welsh


